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Soft Drinks

Orange Juice / Lemonade
Grape Juice / Iced Tea
Soda / Mineral Water
Coke (regular / zero)
Sprite (regular / zero)
Malt Beer

14
14
10
14
14
14

Refreshing Drinks ————&5

Iced Lemonade - blended with mint and ice
Freddo Espresso

Cold Chocolate

Cold Americano

Affogato

Ice cream & espresso

23
18
18
18
22

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino (small/large)
Espresso (short/long)
Macchiato (short/long)
Americano

Hot Chocolate

Mint Tea

Tea (English Breakfast / Ginger & Lime /
Bedouin / Green tea with mint /
Citrus and lemon verbena)

14/16
10/12
10/12
14
16
14
16

Beer &

Corona
Stella

Carlsberg Luma

Wine

26
26
28

Chardonnay
Gewurztraminer
Rosé
Montepulciano

Cabernet Sauvignon

32/100
32/100
35/110
38/120
32/100

Cocktails

Aperol Spritz

Bella mio - Gin base
Allora - Vodka base
Hot Sangria — Red wine

Cold Sangria — White wine

Desserts

Hot Chocolate Cake
Baked Cheesecake
Tiramisu

Lemon Pie

Vanilla Ice cream & Caramel

42
42
42
42
42

39
39
39
39
39

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red
onion, feta, black olives, olive
oil and lemon. Served with our
homemade baked bread.

Starters

J :‘“ Ceviche Crostini 58
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Salads

Fresh fish, mint, coriander, lettuce, onion,
hot pepper, olive oil and lemon.
Served with crostini bread.

Tomatoes Bruschetta 38
Tomatoes, onion, garlic and olive oil

Mushrooms Bruschetta 46

Mushrooms mixed with mozzarella, onion,
balsamic vinegar and parsley.

House focaccia with Dips 28
Served with balsamic vinegar and olive oil,
tomato salsa with yogurt, and cherry tomato
with garlic confit.

¢ House Focaccia 15
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Served with balsamic vinegar and olive oil.

Spicy Tomato Salad 26

Tomatoes, garlic, hot pepper, onion,
oregano, olive oil and lemon.

)

;‘/2 Eggplant Carpaccio 40
Burnt eggplant, tehina, yogurt, parsley, garlic
confit, tomato salsa, olive oil and lemon.

¢

;‘;’ Portobello & Cheese 49
Portobello mushrooms filled with pesto,
feta cheese and creamy goat cheese
baked in the oven
Artichoke Crostini 52
Grilled artichoke, mozarella,
cherry tomatoes, onion, leaves salad, olive oil
and blasamic vinegar.

Y .

y Polenta Fungi 48
Polenta, portobello and champignon mushrooms,
truffle paste, parmesan and asparagus.
Cheese Arancini 47
Three crunchy coated risotto balls filled with
cheese, accompanied by rich tomato sauce
and parmesan.

Mushrooms Arancini 48
Three crunchy coated risotto balls filled with
mushrooms and cheese accompanied by rich
tomato sauce and parmesan.

Sicily 58

Caprese
Cherry tomato, fresh mozzarella,
pesto, pine nuts, olive oil and
balsamic vinegar. Served with our
homemade baked bread.
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62 Quinoa

Quinoa, red onion, tomatoes,
goat feta, coriander, mint, pine
nuts, olive oil and lemon.



Pasta Copn Olive Oil Sauce )

D Z Aglio E Olio (Spicy) 48 ¢ Primavera 62 Q) ¢ Cucina Fobrra 62
Pasta Ravioli 8 Extras 6 Garlic, olive oil, fresh chili pepper Cherry tomatoes, fried onion, Olive oil, onion, capers, kalamata
. . . . and parsley. mushroom, green beans, peas, olives, garlic, asparagus, red pepper,
SIEClIE SR ELD F;md ortnon /tkala;nat.a ollr\]/es/ Mushrooms 8 bell pepper, garlic, parsley. spicy, lemon zest and parsley
; cherry tomatoes / spinac ) ) . .
Fettuccine Cheese J sweet patato [ egunlant Mozzarella 8 QD ¢ Aglio E Olio Cherry (Spicy) 58
/ Ballerina / Gnocchi 4 / sundried-tomatoes / Sheep / beef fetta 8 Garlic, olive oil, fresh chili pepper,
/ Busiate & Gluten-free gnocchi 4 anchovies / pesto / roasted bell Chestnuts 10 cherry tomatoes, dried tomatoes
i pepper / ricotta cheese ) and parsley.
¢ Gluten-free pasta 3 Artichoke 15

Salmon / Sea bass 26

| Fish |

NSO Tomato Sauce Lkl

[
3 Crusted Salmon 98 Drunk Salmon 78
/ Pomodoro 52 / Chestnut Pomodoro 67 J Mediterranean 63 Baked salmon with pistachio and herb crust. Rich tomato sauce, cream, fresh salmon,
Rich tomato sauce, basil, garlic, Rich tomato sauce with Rich tomato sauce, fried onion, Served with potatoes and roasted vegetables. fried onion, parsley and vodka.
and olive oil. mushrooms, chestnuts, garlic black olives, garlic, lemon, fresh
and basil. chili pepper, bell pepper, parsley Salmon Verde 78 J Alla Romano 78
J / Arabiata 52 and feta cheese. Pasta with cream sauce , fresh salmon, Rich tomato sauce, fresh fish, black olives,
Rich tomato sauce, fresh chili J / Alla Siciliano 59 asparagus, spinach and basil. fried onion, garlic, chili pepper and parsley.
pepper, garlic, olive oil and Fried onion, rich tomato sauce, J Alla Puttanesca 62
L black olives, fresh chili pepper Rich tomato sauce, anchovy, black J Salsa De Pepe 80 Aglio E Olio Salmon 78
‘ and coriander. olives, capsrs, ge:rllc, fresh chil Pasta, fresh fish, creamy pepper sauce, Spaghetti, salmon, mushrooms, onion, pepper
J / Carciofi 67 PEppEr and parsiey. chili peppers, green beans, garlic confit, cream, fish stock, olive oil and parsley.
Short pasta with rich tomato A."a Norma 61 cherry tomatoes and herbs.
sauce, grilled artichoke, black Rich tomato sauce, eggplant,
olives, fresh chili pepper and black olives, ricotta and basil.
coriander.

W Risotto €

S Cream Sauce ket

‘v . ) R
:}2 Risotto Funghi 78 :ﬁ Fish Risotto 82

Creamy Butter 56 Boscaiola 62 Fettuccine Funghi 70 Risottq rice, porcini, portobello and Risotto, fresh fish, portobello mushrooms,
Cream, butter and basil. Pasta with rich tomato sauce, Pasta with cream sauce, butter, champignon mushrooms, truffle paste, cream, fish stock, parsley, cream, butter

red onion, mushrooms, cream portobello and champignon butter and white wine. and white wine.
Cream of Mushroom 60 and parsley mushrooms, truffle paste and basil.
Fresh mushrooms, cream, butter, .
garlic and basil. Beetroot Cream and 61 Beetroot Gnocchi 70

Goat Cheese with Cheese
Cream of Pesto 57 beetroot cream, goat cheese, Artichoke cream, pine nuts and OV en
Fresh pesto, butter, cream cream and cashews. cherry tomatoes. < sk e 2
and pine nuts.

Pepper Cream 59 Tortellini Pistachio 74
Patata Dolce 65 Roasted peppers, rich tomato Mushroom tortellini, pistachio cream, Cheese Cannelloni 68 Spinach Cannelloni 68
Sweet potato cream, heavy cream with Sﬁuce, (l?)r.ear;f garlic .ar;]d basil, heavy cream and blue cheese. Baked with rosé cream sauce and cheese. Baked with rosé cream sauce and cheese.

’ all combined into a rich sauce.
fried onion, ricotta, walnuts and herbs.
Lasagne Verde 74

Rosé 56 Spinach, mangold, mushrooms, mozarella,

Rich tomato sauce, cream and basil. fetta cheese, garlic and butter.

J ;
*The kitchen is not gluten-free, but they make sure to cook separately. **All pasta sauces are gluten free YA Gluten free / Vegan J Spicy



